
WE O CHAMP 2021_LD
Trépail 17.10.2021
5116GE ASO Sillery

Anouck GARREC
7004BF V.H.S.O.
Course : Bleu
Distance : 2430m (Climbing 59m)
Time : 0:42:39 (17'33"/km)

10/24 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Emile PASQUASY 0:26:35
2. Maïa OLIVIER 0:28:15
3. Margaux HAUTEM 0:30:25

1. 50 00:05:14 408m 12'50"/km
2. 92 00:02:01 00:07:15 219m 9'13"/km
3. 52 00:03:13 00:10:28 346m 9'18"/km
4. 82 00:06:31 00:16:59 279m 23'21"/km
5. 81 00:02:02 00:19:01 80m 25'25"/km
6. 72 00:08:02 00:27:03 479m 16'46"/km
7. 40 00:14:09 00:41:12 261m 54'13"/km
8. 39 00:01:01 00:42:13 112m 9'05"/km
9. 999 00:00:26 00:42:39 131m 3'18"/km
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